 Application Note
DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X SIGNAL
GENERATION IN K-BAND AND
ANALYSIS
Products:
► R&S®BTC
► R&S®SLG
► R&S®SMW200A

[6]  European Standard (Telecommunications series), ETSI EN 302 307-2 V1.1.1 (20014-10).
Rohde & Schwarz | Application Note DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X Signal Generation in K-band and Analysis  32
8 Ordering Information
Broadcast Test Center*
Designation Type Order No.
Broadcast Test Center R&S®BTC 2114.3000.02
Frequency range 100 kHz up to 6 GHz, RF
Path A
R&S®BTC-B3106 2114.3200.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz, RF path B R&S®BTC-B3206 2114.3400.02
Baseband Generator 1st channel R&S®BTC-B1 2114.3500.02
Baseband Generator 2nd channel R&S®BTC-B2 2114.3600.02
Extended I/Q Interfaces Analog and digital
IQ-Inputs and Outputs
Enables installed hardware interfaces
R&S®BTC-K2500 2114.7293
Baseband Main Module, one I/Q path to
RF
R&S®BTC-B11 2114.6500.02
Baseband Main Module, two I/Q paths to
RF
R&S®BTC-B12 2114.6600.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz,
RF path B
R&S®BTC-B3206
Low Phase Noise R&S®BTC-B3100 2114.6000.02
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 1GSample R&S®BTC-K35 2114.6974.02
DVB-S/S2, real-time coder R&S®BTC-K508 2114.7093.02
DVB-S2X, real-time coder S2-/S2X-/S2X
VL-SNR MODCODs
R&S®BTC-K510 2114.7170.02
Path A Fading Simulator R&S®BTC-B1031 2114.3700.02
Path B Fading Simulator, (HW opt.) R&S®BTC-B1032 2114.3800.02
Dynamic Fading
Additional fading profiles
Birth Death, Moving propagation and more
R&S®BTC-K1031 2114.7158
AWGN Generator Package up to 160 MHz
bandwidth,
additive white gaussian noise,
option package (2 paths)
R&S®BTC-K1040 2114.7770.02
Extended AWGN Generator, option
package (SL) Additive White Gaussian
Noise Generator,
phase noise, impulsive noise,
option package (2 paths)
R&S®BTC-K1043 2114.7787.02
DVB-CID Waveforms R&S®WV-K810
Satellite Interferers R&S®WV-K1123 2116.9970.02
Satellite Load Generator*
Designation Type Order No.